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DESCRIPTION • BENENNUNG 
DÉSIGNATION DES PIÈCES • DESIGNACIÓN1

EN  01 Diopter compensation 
02 Battery compartment 
03 Magnification 
04 Lug screw 
05 Windage adjustment 
06 Elevation adjustment 
07 Reticle TacDot

FR  01 Compensation dioptrique  
02 Compartiment à pile 
03 Grossissement 
04 Vis de fixation 
05 Réglage latéral 
06 Réglage en hauteur 
07 Réticule TacDot

ES  01 Compensación de dioptríase 
02 Compartimiento para la pila 
03 Ampliación 
04 Tornillo de fijación 
05 Ajuste en deriva 
04 Ajuste en altura 
07 Retícula TacDot

DE  01 Dioptrienausgleich  
02 Batteriefach  
03 Vergrößerung  
04 Fixierschraube 
05 Seitenverstellung  
06 Höhenverstellung 
07 Absehen TacDot
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MOUNTING • MONTAGE 
MONTAJE • MONTAGE2
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MOUNTING • MONTAGE 
MONTAJE • MONTAGE2

70 mm

3 mm 3 mm
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CHANGING THE BATTERIES • BATTERIE WECHSELN
CHANGER LA PILE • CAMBIO DE BATERÍAS

MAGNIFICATION • VERGRÖSSERUNG 
AGRANDISSMEMENT • AGRANDAMIENTO

DIOPTER COMPENSATION • DIOPTRIENAUSGLEICH 
COMPENSATION DIOPTRIQUE • COMPENSACIÓN DE DIOPTRÍASE3
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CR 2032
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3 mm
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1 CLICK 7 mm / 100 m (0.25 inch / 100 yards)

1 CLICK 7 mm / 100 m (0.25 inch / 100 yards)

ADJUSTMENT OF THE RETICLE • JUSTIERUNG DES ABSEHENS
RÉGLAGE DU RÉTICULE • AJUSTE DE LA RETÍCULA6



TECHNICAL DATA • TECHNISCHE DATEN
DONNÉES TECHNIQUES  • DATOS TÉCNICOS 7

Objective lens diameter • Objektivdurchmesser 
Diamètre de la lentille de l‘objectif • Diámetro del objetivo

56 mm

Tube diameter • Rohrdurchmesser  
Diamètre du canon • Diámetro tubular

25,4 mm

 Illumination • Beleuchtung • Éclairage • Iluminación  red/green • rot/grün • rouge/vert • rojo/verde

Brightness Level • Beleuchtungsstufen
Niveau de luminosité • Nivel de luminosidad

5

Parallax adjustable • Parallaxe einstellbar 
Parallaxe variable • Paralaje variable

25 m – ∞

Mount • Montage  • Montage • Montaje 11 mm

Length • Länge • Longueur • Longitud 315 mm

Weight • Gewicht • Poids • Peso 615 g

Magnificaton • Vergrößerung • Grossissement • Ampliación 3 – 12

Reticle • Absehen • Réticule • Retícula Tac Dot

Battery • Batterie • Pile • Pilla CR 2032
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EN  We reserve the right to make color and design changes and technical improvements. No responsibility is accepted for printing errors or 
incorrect information.   DE  Änderungen in Farbe und Design sowie technische Verbesserungen, Druckfehler und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle 
Angaben ohne Gewähr.   FR  Sauf modifications de la couleur et du design ainsi que des améliorations techniques, erreurs d’impression et 
erreur. Toutes les données sont fournies sans garantie.   ES  Salvo modificaciones de color y de diseño así como mejoramientos técnicos, 
erratas y error. Todos los datos sin garantía.

Covers models:

2.1546


